
MEN'S 165.0 RESULTS

Men's 165.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Ethan Cranor Chanute High School 163.0 305.0 0

2 ETHAN LEDBETTER Washburn Rural 165.0 290.0 0

3 Lucky Cherico Sedan High School 160.2 255.0 0

4 Noah Burgoon Santa Fe Trail High School 165.0 250.0 0

5 ELI FLICKINGER Washburn Rural 159.0 225.0 0

6 Gordon Hill Bishop Seabury 164.0 225.0 0

7 Nathan Lee Gardner Edgerton High School 161.0 220.0 0

8 Donald Hubbard JCN 162.0 215.0 0

9 Garrett Cronin Mill Valley 164.0 210.0 0

10 Gavin  Shupe Tonganoxie 159.8 205.0 0

11 Grady Noll JCN 162.0 205.0 0

12 Elijah Huff JCN 163.0 205.0 0

13 Brendan Briley Tonganoxie 164.4 205.0 0

14 Tom  Rziha Maur Hill- Mount Academy 165.0 205.0 0

15 Chance Keller Pleasant Ridge High School 162.0 195.0 0

16 BRADEN AILSLIEGER Washburn Rural 164.0 185.0 0

17 Brad Eldridge Council Grove 164.0 180.0 0

18 Mason Mattingly Lansing High School 163.2 175.0 0

19 Tristan  Baker Mill Valley 163.6 175.0 0

20 Cameron Crooks Council Grove 157.0 170.0 0

21 Jack Allen Horton Chargers 163.6 155.0 0

22 Landen  Lawrence Gardner Edgerton High School 163.8 155.0 0

23 Nate Last Lansing High School 160.6 135.0 0

24 Mason Fryman LV Pioneers 163.1 105.0 0

25 Preston New Oskaloosa High School 161.0 95.0 0



# Name Team Weight Bench Points

26 Keegan Brown Council Grove 160.0 0 0

27 Josh Roe Oskaloosa High School 161.0 0 0

28 Breyton  Hewitt Atchison County Tigers 163.0 0 0

29 Dominick Garcia Turner High School 165.0 0 0

Men's 165.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Ethan Cranor Chanute High School 163.0 425.0 0

2 Lucky Cherico Sedan High School 160.2 395.0 0

3 Tristan  Baker Mill Valley 163.6 385.0 0

4 ETHAN LEDBETTER Washburn Rural 165.0 385.0 0

5 Noah Burgoon Santa Fe Trail High School 165.0 385.0 0

6 BRADEN AILSLIEGER Washburn Rural 164.0 355.0 0

7 Grady Noll JCN 162.0 350.0 0

8 ELI FLICKINGER Washburn Rural 159.0 340.0 0

9 Garrett Cronin Mill Valley 164.0 335.0 0

10 Elijah Huff JCN 163.0 325.0 0

11 Gavin  Shupe Tonganoxie 159.8 315.0 0

12 Nathan Lee Gardner Edgerton High School 161.0 315.0 0

13 Brad Eldridge Council Grove 164.0 315.0 0

14 Brendan Briley Tonganoxie 164.4 310.0 0

15 Tom  Rziha Maur Hill- Mount Academy 165.0 305.0 0

16 Gordon Hill Bishop Seabury 164.0 280.0 0

17 Chance Keller Pleasant Ridge High School 162.0 275.0 0

18 Mason Mattingly Lansing High School 163.2 270.0 0

19 Cameron Crooks Council Grove 157.0 250.0 0

20 Donald Hubbard JCN 162.0 250.0 0

21 Landen  Lawrence Gardner Edgerton High School 163.8 215.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

22 Nate Last Lansing High School 160.6 205.0 0

23 Preston New Oskaloosa High School 161.0 150.0 0

24 Keegan Brown Council Grove 160.0 0 0

25 Josh Roe Oskaloosa High School 161.0 0 0

26 Breyton  Hewitt Atchison County Tigers 163.0 0 0

27 Mason Fryman LV Pioneers 163.1 0 0

28 Jack Allen Horton Chargers 163.6 0 0

29 Dominick Garcia Turner High School 165.0 0 0

Men's 165.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Garrett Cronin Mill Valley 164.0 270.0 0

2 ETHAN LEDBETTER Washburn Rural 165.0 265.0 0

3 Grady Noll JCN 162.0 245.0 0

4 Elijah Huff JCN 163.0 245.0 0

5 Noah Burgoon Santa Fe Trail High School 165.0 245.0 0

6 Lucky Cherico Sedan High School 160.2 240.0 0

7 Ethan Cranor Chanute High School 163.0 240.0 0

8 Jack Allen Horton Chargers 163.6 240.0 0

9 Brendan Briley Tonganoxie 164.4 235.0 0

10 ELI FLICKINGER Washburn Rural 159.0 225.0 0

11 Tristan  Baker Mill Valley 163.6 225.0 0

12 BRADEN AILSLIEGER Washburn Rural 164.0 225.0 0

13 Brad Eldridge Council Grove 164.0 225.0 0

14 Cameron Crooks Council Grove 157.0 215.0 0

15 Gavin  Shupe Tonganoxie 159.8 215.0 0

16 Gordon Hill Bishop Seabury 164.0 210.0 0

17 Donald Hubbard JCN 162.0 200.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

18 Nathan Lee Gardner Edgerton High School 161.0 185.0 0

19 Chance Keller Pleasant Ridge High School 162.0 185.0 0

20 Mason Mattingly Lansing High School 163.2 185.0 0

21 Tom  Rziha Maur Hill- Mount Academy 165.0 185.0 0

22 Landen  Lawrence Gardner Edgerton High School 163.8 165.0 0

23 Nate Last Lansing High School 160.6 155.0 0

24 Preston New Oskaloosa High School 161.0 150.0 0

25 Mason Fryman LV Pioneers 163.1 130.0 0

26 Keegan Brown Council Grove 160.0 0 0

27 Josh Roe Oskaloosa High School 161.0 0 0

28 Breyton  Hewitt Atchison County Tigers 163.0 0 0

29 Dominick Garcia Turner High School 165.0 0 0

Men's 165.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Ethan Cranor Chanute High School 163.0 970.0 10

2 ETHAN LEDBETTER Washburn Rural 165.0 940.0 8

3 Lucky Cherico Sedan High School 160.2 890.0 6

4 Noah Burgoon Santa Fe Trail High School 165.0 880.0 4

5 Garrett Cronin Mill Valley 164.0 815.0 2

6 Grady Noll JCN 162.0 800.0 1

7 ELI FLICKINGER Washburn Rural 159.0 790.0 0

8 Tristan  Baker Mill Valley 163.6 785.0 0

9 Elijah Huff JCN 163.0 775.0 0

10 BRADEN AILSLIEGER Washburn Rural 164.0 765.0 0

11 Brendan Briley Tonganoxie 164.4 750.0 0

12 Gavin  Shupe Tonganoxie 159.8 735.0 0

13 Nathan Lee Gardner Edgerton High School 161.0 720.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

14 Brad Eldridge Council Grove 164.0 720.0 0

15 Gordon Hill Bishop Seabury 164.0 715.0 0

16 Tom  Rziha Maur Hill- Mount Academy 165.0 695.0 0

17 Donald Hubbard JCN 162.0 665.0 0

18 Chance Keller Pleasant Ridge High School 162.0 655.0 0

19 Cameron Crooks Council Grove 157.0 635.0 0

20 Mason Mattingly Lansing High School 163.2 630.0 0

21 Landen  Lawrence Gardner Edgerton High School 163.8 535.0 0

22 Nate Last Lansing High School 160.6 495.0 0

23 Preston New Oskaloosa High School 161.0 395.0 0

24 Jack Allen Horton Chargers 163.6 395.0 0

25 Mason Fryman LV Pioneers 163.1 235.0 0

26 Keegan Brown Council Grove 160.0 0 0

27 Josh Roe Oskaloosa High School 161.0 0 0

28 Breyton  Hewitt Atchison County Tigers 163.0 0 0

29 Dominick Garcia Turner High School 165.0 0 0


